
SUMMARY of RESULTS

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

CHEW VALLEY LAKE  -  6th JUNE 2003

SPRING MATCH

  43ENGLAND   16 12.500fish lbs ozsWinner

  35WALES   12 12.000fish lbs ozs2nd Place

  29SCOTLAND   10  5.000fish lbs ozs3rd Place

  27IRELAND   10 12.000fish lbs ozs4th Place

 1.000OFFICIALS Iain Earle    8   3 fish lbs ozs

 47 ozslbs 134  9.500

  12

  12ENGLAND best basket    4  6.000fish lbs ozsRichard Cobbledick

   9IRELAND best basket    3 12.000fish lbs ozsTony Doherty

   6SCOTLAND best basket    3 11.000fish lbs ozsPaul O'Neill

  10WALES best basket    4 14.000fish lbs ozsAled Dixon

   4

 13648  9.500fish lbs ozsGRAND TOTALS

   4  6.000fish lbs ozs

BEST BASKET

Richard Cobbledick

15.000lbs ozs

HEAVIEST TROUT

Tony Doherty IRELAND

ENGLAND

fishWeigh-in totals

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish over 8 fish  :  capped at 4 lbs]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

ENGLISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

CHEW VALLEY LAKE  -  6th JUNE 2003

SPRING MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Richard Cobbledick 4 12 6.000 4 12 6.000

Frank Sumnall 3 6 5.000 3 6 5.000

John Horsey   (c) 2 5 7.000 2 5 7.000

Andrew Gooding 1 4 0.000 1 4 0.000

Andrew Scott 1 3 12.000 1 3 12.000

Steve Ebdon 1 2 14.000 1 2 14.000

Andy Haskins 1 2 13.000 1 2 13.000

Tony Baldwin 1 2 12.500 1 2 12.500

Julian Hubbard 1 2 3.000 1 2 3.000

Peter Searle 1 1 4.000 1 1 4.000

David Murray 0 0

Paul Roach 0 0

Lee Senington 0 0

Mark Withyman 0 0

16  43 12.500 0 16  43 12.5000

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish over 8 fish  :  capped at 4 lbs]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

  IRISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

CHEW VALLEY LAKE  -  6th JUNE 2003

SPRING MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Tony Doherty   (c) 3 9 12.000 15.0004 *3 9 12.000

Patrick Kelly 3 7 12.000 3 7 12.000

Gerry Fox 1 3 4.000 1 3 4.000

Mervyn Campbell 1 3 0.000 1 3 0.000

Tim Lyons 1 2 3.000 1 2 3.000

Fechin McMorrow 1 1 13.000 1 1 13.000

Gerry Buckley 0 0

Sean Daly 0 0

Pat Foley 0 0

Eamonn Keaney 0 0

Padraig Kelly 0 0

Harry King 0 0

Martin McGorian 0 0

Brendan Murray 0 0

10  27 12.000 0 10  27 12.0000

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish over 8 fish  :  capped at 4 lbs]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

SCOTTISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

CHEW VALLEY LAKE  -  6th JUNE 2003

SPRING MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Paul O'Neill 2 4 11.000 3 6 11.0001

David Downie   (c) 2 5 4.000 2 5 4.000

Robert Baldie 1 4 0.000 1 4 0.000

David F. Mateer 1 4 0.000 1 4 0.000

Calum Crosbie 1 3 15.000 1 3 15.000

David Bonnington 1 2 15.000 1 2 15.000

Tom Burnett 1 2 8.000 1 2 8.000

Robert Adam 0 0

Gillies Breckenridge 0 0

George Brown 0 0

John Buchanan 0 0

Alan Colligan 0 0

Jim Fairgrieve 0 0

Jim Hunter 0 0

9  27  5.000 1 10  29  5.0000

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish over 8 fish  :  capped at 4 lbs]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

  WELSH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

CHEW VALLEY LAKE  -  6th JUNE 2003

SPRING MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Aled Dixon   (c) 4 10 14.000 4 10 14.000

Marco Orsi 2 7 0.000 2 7 0.000

Dean Kibble 2 6 6.000 2 6 6.000

Stephen Winstone 2 5 4.000 2 5 4.000

Allen Hughes 1 3 8.000 1 3 8.000

Stewart Watkins 1 2 12.000 1 2 12.000

Craig Gimblet 0 0

John Graham 0 0

Martin Graham 0 0

Bob Jones 0 0

Edgar George 0 0

Paul Tappin 0 0

Kieron Thomas 0 0

Dai Walker 0 0

12  35 12.000 0 12  35 12.0000

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish over 8 fish  :  capped at 4 lbs]



Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

CHEW VALLEY LAKE  -  6th JUNE 2003

SPRING MATCH

FISH

Richard Cobbledick 1 ENGLAND  4  12  6.000  4  12  6.000

Aled Dixon 2 WALES  4  10 14.000  4  10 14.000

Tony Doherty 3 IRELAND  3   9 12.000 15.000  4 * 3   9 12.000

Patrick Kelly 4 IRELAND  3   7 12.000  3   7 12.000

Marco Orsi 5 WALES  2   7  0.000  2   7  0.000

Paul O'Neill 6 SCOTLAND  2   4 11.000  3   6 11.0001

Dean Kibble 7 WALES  2   6  6.000  2   6  6.000

Frank Sumnall 8 ENGLAND  3   6  5.000  3   6  5.000

John Horsey 9 ENGLAND  2   5  7.000  2   5  7.000

David Downie10 eq. SCOTLAND  2   5  4.000  2   5  4.000

Stephen Winstone10 eq. WALES  2   5  4.000  2   5  4.000

Andrew Gooding12 eq. ENGLAND  1   4  0.000  1   4  0.000

Robert Baldie12 eq. SCOTLAND  1   4  0.000  1   4  0.000

David F. Mateer12 eq. SCOTLAND  1   4  0.000  1   4  0.000

Calum Crosbie15 SCOTLAND  1   3 15.000  1   3 15.000

Andrew Scott16 ENGLAND  1   3 12.000  1   3 12.000

Allen Hughes17 WALES  1   3  8.000  1   3  8.000

Gerry Fox18 IRELAND  1   3  4.000  1   3  4.000

Mervyn Campbell19 IRELAND  1   3  0.000  1   3  0.000

David Bonnington20 SCOTLAND  1   2 15.000  1   2 15.000

Steve Ebdon21 ENGLAND  1   2 14.000  1   2 14.000

Andy Haskins22 ENGLAND  1   2 13.000  1   2 13.000

Tony Baldwin23 ENGLAND  1   2 12.500  1   2 12.500

Stewart Watkins24 WALES  1   2 12.000  1   2 12.000

Tom Burnett25 SCOTLAND  1   2  8.000  1   2  8.000

Julian Hubbard26 eq. ENGLAND  1   2  3.000  1   2  3.000

Tim Lyons26 eq. IRELAND  1   2  3.000  1   2  3.000

Fechin McMorrow28 IRELAND  1   1 13.000  1   1 13.000

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish over 8 fish  :  capped at 4 lbs]



Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

CHEW VALLEY LAKE  -  6th JUNE 2003

SPRING MATCH

FISH

Peter Searle29 ENGLAND  1   1  4.000  1   1  4.000

David Murray30 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

Paul Roach30 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

Lee Senington30 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

Mark Withyman30 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

Gerry Buckley30 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Sean Daly30 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Pat Foley30 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Eamonn Keaney30 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Padraig Kelly30 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Harry King30 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Martin McGorian30 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Brendan Murray30 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Robert Adam30 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

Gillies Breckenridge30 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

George Brown30 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

John Buchanan30 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

Alan Colligan30 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

Jim Fairgrieve30 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

Jim Hunter30 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

Craig Gimblet30 eq. WALES  0  0

John Graham30 eq. WALES  0  0

Martin Graham30 eq. WALES  0  0

Bob Jones30 eq. WALES  0  0

Edgar George30 eq. WALES  0  0

Paul Tappin30 eq. WALES  0  0

Kieron Thomas30 eq. WALES  0  0

Dai Walker30 eq. WALES  0  0

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish over 8 fish  :  capped at 4 lbs]


